
     
No.KBVS&ASU/U-TENDER/21/2023-303                                            Date: 24.01.2024 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING SPOT QUOTATIONS (EXTENSION)  
 

Sealed Quotations are invited from Registered Firms/Tent House for “Provisioning Tent 

and other Materials for Varsity Festival -2024” of Kumar Bhaskar Varma Sanskrit and Ancient 

Studies University”, Namati, Nalbari-781337, Assam. The Bid should be submitted in two Bid 

systems in two separate sealed envelopes i.e. TECHNICAL BID and FINANCIAL BID on 

SPOT on 25-01-2024 at 11:00 noon at office of the Registrar. The University reserves all the 

rights to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason. 

Supplying of goods for Stage, Pandal and other Items for Meeting  

1 Date of Publishing of Quotations 12/01/2024 

2 Date of Bid submission 25/01/2024 up to 11:00 AM   (SPOT) 

3 Publication of Quotation  www.kbvsasun.ac.in  (website) 

4 Place of Bid Submission 

Office of The Registrar, 
Kumar Bhaskar Varma Sanskrit and Ancient 
Studies University, Namati, Nalbari-781337,
Assam 

5 Place of Bid Opening 
VC’s conference Hall, Ground Floor, 
Administrative Building, KBVS&AS University 

6 Tender opening date and time 25/01/2024 up to 11:00 AM  (SPOT) 

 

Rupees 300.00 (Three Hundred) only should be paid in form of online, payable at the 

account of KBVS&AS University Nalbari.    

The Quotation Documents can be downloaded from the University website. For further 

details, visit “www.kbvsasun.ac.in”. All are requested to attend on the day of tender opening. 

Any further clarification including corrigendum, amendments, time extension, etc. to the above 

tender will be posted in the website only. Bidders should therefore regularly visit the webpage. 

 

 
        Sd/- 

         Registrar, i/c 
KBVS&AS University, Nalbari 


